
Bus Routes
Fuerza Elementary School 

Fuerza Office: (509) 222-7700 | Transportation Services: (509) 222-5075
Updated 8/28/2023

Rt 29 7:45 3:31 2917 W. 19th Ave. (Cherry Hills) Rt. 32 7:44 3:44 S Jean St @ W 29th Pl

FZ 7:49 3:37 W. 12th Ave. @ S. Underwood St. FZ 7:46 3:42 S Garfield St @ W 29th Ave
7:50 3:36 2218 W. 12th Ave. 7:46 3:40 2605 S Fruitland St

7:52 3:39 1923 S Vancouver St 7:49 3:34 W 30th Ave @ S Newport St

7:55 3:40 2142 S Zillah Pl 7:51 3:36 W 29th Ave @ S Lyle St
7:56 3:41 W. 19th Ave. @ S. Tacoma St. 7:53 3:47 W. 36th Ave. @ S. Benton St
7:58 3:42 S Sharron St @ W 18th Ave 7:58 3:52 S. Gum St. @ E 23rd Ave. 

7:59 3:45 W 21st Ave @ S Palouse St 7:58 3:53 E. 19th Ave. @ S. Elm Pl.
8:01 3:46 W. 21st Ave. @ S. Newport St. 8:00 3:54 E 14th Ave @ S Beech St

8:04 3:47 2300 S Olympia St 8:03 3:57 901 S Beech St

8:07 3:50 W. 33rd. Ave. @ S. Dennis Ct. 8:05 3:59 S Date St @ E 8th Pl

8:07 3:50 S Conway Dr @ W 33rd Pl 8:07 4:01 E 8th Ave @ S Hawthorne Pl

8:09 3:52 W 43rd Pl @ S Conway Pl 8:08 4:02 E 8th Ave @ S Ivy St
8:10 3:52 2616 W 44th Pl 8:11 4:05 E 4th Ave @ S Date St
8:11 3:54 3405 W 46th Ave 8:01 3:56 1222 S Beech St
8:15 4:00 W 30th Ave @ S Ledbetter Pl 8:10 4:03 E 6th Ave @ S Ivy St
8:16 4:01 W Canyon Lakes Dr @ W 34th Ave

Rt. 33 7:46 3:35 1725 S Jean St

Rt. 30 7:46 3:31 W Deschutes Ave @ N Idaho Pl FZ 7:49 3:36 2016 S. Dayton St. 

FZ 7:46 3:30 7803 W Deschutes Ave 7:53 3:39 814 S Fruitland St

7:53 3:37 N Pittsburg Ct @ W Yellowstone Ave 7:54 3:42 1026 W 10th Ave

7:55 3:39 W. Bonnie Ave. @ W. Canyon Ave. 7:56 3:43 911 S Rainier St

8:02 3:48 5823 W Arrowhead Ave 7:57 3:44 W 9th Ave @ W 8th Pl

8:04 3:46 W Arrowhead Ave. @ N. Sherman St. 7:58 3:46 W 7th Ave @ mid block

8:08 3:54 W. Willamette Ave. @ N. Sherman St. 8:01 3:48 W. 5th Pl. @ S. Quincy St.

8:09 3:56 N Kellogg St @ W Victoria Ave 8:02 3:49 S. Olympia St @ W. 3rd Ave.

8:11 3:58 W Quinault Ave @ N Jefferson St 8:03 3:51 W. 3rd @ S. Rainier St. (Beyond the Rainbow)

8:13 4:00 N Lincoln St @ W Okanagon Loop 8:05 3:54 17 N. Olympia St.

8:15 4:03 W Metaline Ave @ N Irving St 8:06 3:55 1207 W. Kennewick Ave.

8:10 3:58 908 W. Entiat Ave.

Rt 31 8:04 3:42 325 N. Fillmore St. 8:11 3:59 W. Grand Ronde Ave. @ N. Hartford St.

FZ 8:06 3:44 51 N. Edison St. Rt. 34 7:52 3:37 W 4th Ave @ S Quillan St

8:07 3:45 W. 1st Pl. @ S. Fillmore St. FZ 7:55 3:38 S Johnson St @ W 3rd Pl

8:08 3:46 302 S. Harrison St. 7:56 3:40 S Morain St @ W 1st Ave

8:10 3:37 W. 4th Ave. @ S. Zinser St. (South) 7:57 3:43 W Albany Ave @ Mid Block

8:11 3:39 W. 4th Ave. @ S. Zinser St. (North) 7:58 3:42 W Kennewick Ave @ Desertbrook Apts

8:11 3:39 W. 4th Ave. @ S. Buchanan Ct. 8:00 3:45 N Underwood St @ W Clearwater Ave

8:15 3:32 Edison Bus Loop 8:02 3:46 W. 4th Ave. @ S. Zillah St

7:56 3:54 W Canal Dr @ N Cleveland St 8:02 3:48 2528 W. 6th Pl.

7:59 3:56 W Quinault Ave @ N Williams St 8:03 3:50 2615 W. 8th Ave.

8:01 3:50 720 N Arthur St 8:05 3:51 2906 W. 7th Ave. (Whispering Winds)

8:02 3:49 N Arthur St @ W Grand Ronde Ave 8:08 3:53 3510 W. 7th Ave. 

8:09 3:55 W. 6th Ave. @ S. Perry Ct.

8:11 3:56 S. Morain St. @ W. 9th Ave.

8:12 3:59 W. 10th Ave. @ S. Johnson St. (north & south side)

8:14 4:01 S. Huntington St. @ W. 9th Ave.

8:16 4:03 W. 10th Ave. @ S. Johnson St. (north & south side)

8:18 4:03 S. Morain St. @ W. 11th Pl.

3:32 Edison Bus Loop

Page 1 of 2



Bus Routes
Fuerza Elementary School 

Fuerza Office: (509) 222-7700 | Transportation Services: (509) 222-5075
Updated 8/28/2023

Rt. 35 8:05 3:52 N. Ely Pl. @ W. Imnaha Ave. Rt. 38 7:48 3:34 S Underwood St @ W 28th Pl

FZ 8:05 3:53 W. Hood Ave. @ N. Green Pl. FZ 7:50 3:35 S Tacoma Pl @ W 29th Ave

8:06 3:53 W. Hood Ave. @ N. John Day St. 7:51 3:36 S Rainier St @ S Quincy Pl

8:07 3:54 W. Hood Ave. @ N. Keller St. 7:52 3:37 S Quincy Pl @ W 34th Ave

8:12 3:58 3708 W. Clearwater Ave. 7:53 3:39 S Quincy St @ W 37th Pl

7:52 3:40 440/445 N. Volland St. 7:54 3:40 3904 S. Quincy Pl.

7:53 3:40 W. Hood Ave. @ N. Tweedt St. 7:56 3:46 W. 42nd Ave. @ S. Lyle St.

7:54 3:41 W. Hood Ave. @ N. Reed St. 7:59 3:52 W. 49th Ave. @ S. Auburn Pl.

7:56 3:44 627 N. Tweed St. 8:01 3:51 225 W. 53rd Ave.

7:59 3:46 706 N. Volland St. 8:03 3:49 5237 S. Dayton St.

8:00 3:47 720 N. Williams St. 8:04 3:48 W. 45th Pl. @ S. Hartford St.

8:01 3:48 W. Metaline Ave. @ N. Union St. 8:05 3:47 W. 49th Ave. @ S. Jean St.

8:03 3:50 3203 W. Canal St. 8:07 3:42 1724 W 45th Ave

8:10 3:56 3603 W. John Day Ave. (Hawthorne Elem.) 8:08 3:43 4592 S Underwood Pl @ the Mailboxes

7:56 3:43 W Klamath Ave @ N Reed PL 8:09 3:44 S Quincy Pl @ W 45th Pl

8:08 3:55 3525 W Hood Ave 8:11 3:39 S. Olympia St. @ S. Highland Pl.

8:15 3:35 10 N McKinley St 8:18 3:32 3007 W 24th Ave

8:17 3:34 W 1st Ave @ S Quay St 4:12 195504 E Bowles Rd

8:18 3:33 N Young St @ W 2nd Pl 4:07 200802 E Game Farm Rd @ Clubhouse

8:19 3:31 501 S Taft St

8:20 3:30 S Taft St @ W 7th Ave

8:22 3:28 S Young Pl @ W 9th Pl

Rt. 37 7:53 3:39 S. Sherman St. @ W. 33rd Pl.

FZ 7:56 3:36 5501 W. Hildebrand Blvd. Page 2 of 2

7:58 3:37 W. 32nd Ave. @ mailboxes

8:00 3:35 S. Irving St. @ S. Kellogg St.

8:06 3:28 S. Jefferson St. @ W. 19th Ave

8:07 3:30 S. Edison St. @ W. 24th Ave.

8:13 3:46 3324 W. 19th Ave. (Sun Meadows)

8:14 3:47 S. Olson St. @ W. 15th Ave.

8:19 3:53 1548 S. Cleveland St.

8:16 3:50 S. Williams St. @ W. 20th Ave.

8:17 3:51 W. 19th Ave. @ S. Arthur St. 


